Anchor Foliage Co.

ANC HOR Physical Address: 29500 Sw 197th Ave, Homestead, FL 33030

Mailing Address: 29335 Sw 199th Ave, Homestead FL 33030

Email: sales@anchorfoliage.com Website: Anchorfoliage.com

Office: 786-774-0171

December 10th 2025

Plant Size Price Comments
Aglaonema
Army 8” 10.50 ~NEW~
Creta 6” 5.50 ~NEW~
Crystal Bay 6” 5.25
(Dwarf Silver Bay)
Mary Ann 6” 5.25 LARGE
Mary Ann 8” 9.50 ~NEW~
Silver Bay 6” 5.25 ~NEW~
Silver Bay 8” 9.50
Wishes 6” 5.75 ~NEW~
Aralia Stump
Balfour Variegated 8” 9:50 8.00 ~SALE~
Stump
Fabian Stump 6” 6.00
Fabian Stump 8” 9:50 8.00 ~SALE~
Ming Stump 6” 6.00
Calathea
ASSORTED BOX (12) 6” 4.75 3-4 Varieties
Beauty Star 6” 4.75 ~NEW~
Beauty Star 8” 9.50



mailto:sales@anchorfoliage.com

Freddie
Makoyana
Makoyana

Royal Standard

Rufibarba

Dieffenbachia

Camo
Camo
Cheetah
Compacta

Memori Corsi
AKA Snow

Memori Corsi
AKA Snow

Panther

Panther
Puerto Rico

Starbright

Dracaena
Bicolor Bush

Bicolor Bush

JCC

JCC

Kiwi Cutback
Kiwi Bush
Lemon Lime

Lemon Lime

4.75
4-75 4.00
9.50

4-75 4.00

1150 9.50

4.00
8:00 5.00
8.50
6.50

4.00

8.00 6.50

4-00 3.00

8.00 5.00
42:50 9.50

4.00

3.00

3.75

1.50
3.25

3.50
7:00 5.00
3.00

7.50

~SALE~

~SALE~
LARGE

~SALE~

~NEW~

~SALE~

2PPP

~SALE~

~SALE~
LARGE

~SALE~

~SALE~

~SALE~
LARGE

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~SALE~

2 Per Pot



Magenta Braids
Marginata Braids

Marginata Bush

Marley

Marley

Epipremnum
Pinnatum Aurea
Shangri La

Shangri La

Fern

Staghorn
Staghorn
Staghorn

Staghorn HB

Ficus

Altissima Variegated
Burgundy

Burgundy

Lyrata

Robusta Clump

Triangularis

Hoya

Premium Assortment
Pack 25

Acuta Albomarginata
Australis ‘Lisa’

Black Margin

8” HB

6”

8” HB

6”

147

8!!

1 0”

6”

4-76- 3.50

4:75- 3.50

3.75

3.75

5.50

9.50

3.50

4.75

2.50

3.75

9.50

7.75

4.25

3.50

28.00

7.50

8.00

4.50

4.00

5.00

5.00

3.50

~SALE~

~SALE~

~SALE~
LARGE

~NEW~

BEAUTIFUL!

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~ 4PPP

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~



Black Margin
Black Margin HB
Callistophylla
Callistophylla HB
Carnosa
Carnosa
Carnosa
Chicken Farm

Compacta
(Hindu Rope)

Crassipetiolata
Icensis
Jennifer
Krinkle

Macrophylla
Variegated

Mathilde
Meredithii
Parasitica ‘Splash’
Parasitica ‘Splash’
Parasitica ‘Splash’
Pubicalyx
Pubicalyx
Sarawak

Sunrise
Vittelinoides
Villosa

Wayetti Tricolor

Maranta

6”

8” HB

4!!

4.75

7.75

5.00

18.50

2.50

4.25

6.00

6.50

7.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

3.75

3.50

4.00

7.00

3.00

4.50

7.75

3.00

7.50

7.00

5.00

4.50

5.00

3.75

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~



Red

Beauty Kim
(Variegated)

Monstera
Deliciosa
Peru

Thai Constellation

Peperomia
Diamond

Frost

Genni

Green

Green

Golden Gate
(Variegated)

Philodendron
Brandtianum

Brazil

Cordatum

Hope

Likity Split

Painted Lady

Paraiso Verde

Plowmanii

Revolution

Summer Glory

Pothos

Hawaiian

4.00

5.25

4.25
3.00

25.00

2.75
4.00
4.00
2.75
4.00

4.00

3.50
2.75
2.50
7.00
8.50
6.00

3.50

1.00
9.50

5.00

2.50

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

ON SALE

~NEW~



Marble Queen

Neon

Sansevieria
Black Dragon
Black Flame

Black Moon

Futura Superba
Golden Flame
Golden Edge
Golden Edge
Laurentii

Midnight
(Mini Zeylanica)

Moonshine
Moonshine
Moonshine
Robusta Green
Robusta Green

Zeylanica

Syngonium
ASSORTED BOX (12)
Albo

Confetti

Confetti

Holly M.

Kiwi Delight

Mickey

Neon Robusta

4.25

4.75

3.00

4.50

4.50

4.25

4.50

2.75

4.50

8.00

4.00

3.00

4.75

7.50

4.00

775 6.25

8.50

3.00 Each

6.00

2.75

4.00

4.00

7.00

3.00

2.75

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~SALE~

2-3 Varieties

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~



Neon Robusta
Pink Splash
Pink Splash
Silver Goose
White Butterfly

White Butterfly HB

Other

Agave Queen Victoria
Agave Gemniflora
Anthurium Fingers

Aphelandra ‘Snow
White

Arboricola Mini
Arboricola Mini

Begonia Crackling
Rosie

Begonia Crackling
Rosie

Coffee Plant
Coffee Plant
Dischidia Oiantha
Money Tree
Ponytail Palm
Spider Plant
Yucca Cane

ZZ Plant

ZZ Plant

ZZ Plant

8” HB

4”

6.25

3.50

8:00 5.00

3.00

4.00 3.00

6.25

3.00

3.00

12.00

3.75

2.50

4.00

3:00 2.50

5.00

2.50

7.00

3.756

7.00

700 5.75

2.50

480 3.50

3.50

6:560 5.00

10.50

~NEW~

CHARACTER

~NEW~

~SALE~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~SALE~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~NEW~

~SALE~

~NEW~

~SALE~

~SALE~

~NEW~



Boxes &
Sleeves
Trays

Boxes

6” Sleeves

8” Sleeves

14” Sleeves

2.25

4.50

0.25

0.50

1.50



