



Anchor Foliage Co.

Physical Address: 29500 Sw 197th Ave, Homestead, FL 33030

Mailing Address: 29335 Sw 199th Ave, Homestead FL 33030

Email: sales@anchorfoliage.com

Website: Anchorfoliage.com

Office: 786-774-0171

December 10th 2025

Plant	Size	Price	Comments
Aglaonema			
Army	8"	10.50	~NEW~
Creta	6"	5.50	~NEW~
Crystal Bay (Dwarf Silver Bay)	6"	5.25	
Mary Ann	6"	5.25	LARGE
Mary Ann	8"	9.50	~NEW~
Silver Bay	6"	5.25	~NEW~
Silver Bay	8"	9.50	
Wishes	6"	5.75	~NEW~
Aralia Stump			
Balfour Variegated Stump	8"	9.50 8.00	~SALE~
Fabian Stump	6"	6.00	
Fabian Stump	8"	9.50 8.00	~SALE~
Ming Stump	6"	6.00	
Calathea			
ASSORTED BOX (12)	6"	4.75	3-4 Varieties
Beauty Star	6"	4.75	~NEW~
Beauty Star	8"	9.50	

Freddie	6"	4.75	
Makoyana	6"	4.75 4.00	~SALE~
Makoyana	8"	9.50	
Royal Standard	6"	4.75 4.00	~SALE~ LARGE
Rufibarba	8"	11.50 9.50	~SALE~
Dieffenbachia			
Camo	6"	4.00	~NEW~
Camo	8"	8.00 5.00	~SALE~
Cheetah	8"	8.50	2PPP
Compacta	8"	6.50	
Memori Corsi AKA Snow	6"	4.00	
Memori Corsi AKA Snow	8"	8.00 6.50	~SALE~
Panther	6"	4.00 3.00	~SALE~ LARGE
Panther	8"	8.00 5.00	~SALE~
Puerto Rico	8"	12.50 9.50	~SALE~
Starbright	6"	4.00	
Dracaena			
Bicolor Bush	6"	3.00	
Bicolor Bush	8"	3.75	~SALE~ LARGE
JCC	4"	1.50	~NEW~
JCC	6"	3.25	~NEW~
Kiwi Cutback	6"	3.50	~NEW~
Kiwi Bush	8"	7.00 5.00	~SALE~
Lemon Lime	6"	3.00	
Lemon Lime	8"	7.50	2 Per Pot

Magenta Braids	6"	4.75- 3.50	~SALE~
Marginata Braids	6"	4.75- 3.50	~SALE~
Marginata Bush	8"	3.75	~SALE~ LARGE
Marley	6"	3.75	~NEW~
Marley	8"	5.50	BEAUTIFUL!
Epipremnum			
Pinnatum Aurea	8" HB	9.50	
Shangri La	4"	3.50	~NEW~
Shangri La	6"	4.75	~NEW~
Fern			
Staghorn	4"	2.50	~NEW~
Staghorn	6"	3.75	
Staghorn	8"	9.50	
Staghorn HB	8" HB	7.75	
Ficus			
Altissima Variegated	6"	4.25	~NEW~
Burgundy	6"	3.50	
Burgundy	14"	28.00	~NEW~
Lyrata	8"	7.50	
Robusta Clump	10"	8.00	~NEW~ 4PPP
Triangularis	6"	4.50	~NEW~
Hoya			
Premium Assortment Pack 25	4"	4.00	
Acuta Albomarginata	4"	5.00	~NEW~
Australis 'Lisa'	4"	5.00	~NEW~
Black Margin	4"	3.50	

Black Margin	6"	4.75	
Black Margin HB	8" HB	7.75	
Callistophylla	4"	5.00	
Callistophylla HB	6" HB	18.50	
Carnosa	4"	2.50	~NEW~
Carnosa	6"	4.25	
Carnosa	8" HB	6.00	
Chicken Farm	4"	6.50	
Compacta (Hindu Rope)	6"	7.00	~NEW~
Crassipetiolata	4"	3.00	
Icensis	4"	5.00	
Jennifer	4"	5.00	
Krinkle	4"	3.75	~NEW~
Macrophylla Variegated	4"	3.50	
Mathilde	4"	4.00	
Meredithii	4"	7.00	~NEW~
Parasitica 'Splash'	4"	3.00	
Parasitica 'Splash'	6"	4.50	
Parasitica 'Splash'	8" HB	7.75	
Pubicalyx	4"	3.00	
Pubicalyx	8" HB	7.50	
Sarawak	4"	7.00	~NEW~
Sunrise	6"	5.00	~NEW~
Vittelinoides	4"	4.50	
Villosa	4"	5.00	~NEW~
Wayetti Tricolor	4"	3.75	
Maranta			

Red	6"	4.00	~NEW~
Beauty Kim (Variegated)	6"	5.25	
Monstera			
Deliciosa	6"	4.25	
Peru	4"	3.00	
Thai Constellation	8"	25.00	~NEW~
Peperomia			
Diamond	4"	2.75	~NEW~
Frost	6"	4.00	
Genni	6"	4.00	
Green	4"	2.75	
Green	6"	4.00	
Golden Gate (Variegated)	6"	4.00	
Philodendron			
Brandtianum	4"	3.50	~NEW~
Brazil	4"	2.75	
Cordatum	4"	2.50	
Hope	8"	7.00	
Likity Split	8"	8.50	
Painted Lady	6"	6.00	
Paraiso Verde	4"	3.50	~NEW~
Plowmanii	4"	1.00	
Revolution	8"	9.50	~NEW~
Summer Glory	6"	5.00	ON SALE
Pothos			
Hawaiian	4"	2.50	~NEW~

Marble Queen	6"	4.25	
Neon	6"	4.75	
Sansevieria			
Black Dragon	4"	3.00	~NEW~
Black Flame	6"	4.50	
Black Moon	6"	4.50	
Futura Superba	6"	4.25	
Golden Flame	6"	4.50	
Golden Edge	4"	2.75	
Golden Edge	6"	4.50	
Laurentii	8"	8.00	
Midnight (Mini Zeylanica)	6"	4.00	~NEW~
Moonshine	4"	3.00	~NEW~
Moonshine	6"	4.75	~NEW~
Moonshine	8"	7.50	~NEW~
Robusta Green	6"	4.00	
Robusta Green	8"	7.75 6.25	~SALE~
Zeylanica	8"	8.50	
Syngonium			
ASSORTED BOX (12)	6"	3.00 Each	2-3 Varieties
Albo	4"	6.00	
Confetti	4"	2.75	
Confetti	6"	4.00	~NEW~
Holly M.	6"	4.00	
Kiwi Delight	8"	7.00	
Mickey	4"	3.00	~NEW~
Neon Robusta	4"	2.75	~NEW~

Neon Robusta	8" HB	6.25	~NEW~
Pink Splash	4"	3.50	
Pink Splash	6"	8.00 5.00	CHARACTER
Silver Goose	4"	3.00	~NEW~
White Butterfly	6"	4.00 3.00	~SALE~
White Butterfly HB	8"	6.25	
Other			
Agave Queen Victoria	4"	3.00	~NEW~
Agave Gemniflora	4"	3.00	~NEW~
Anthurium Fingers	8"	12.00	~NEW~
Aphelandra 'Snow White	4"	3.75	~NEW~
Arboricola Mini	4"	2.50	~NEW~
Arboricola Mini	6"	4.00	
Begonia Crackling Rosie	4"	3.00 2.50	~SALE~
Begonia Crackling Rosie	6"	5.00	
Coffee Plant	4"	2.50	~NEW~
Coffee Plant	8"	7.00	~NEW~
Dischidia Oiantha	4"	3.75	
Money Tree	6"	7.00	~NEW~
Ponytail Palm	6"	7.00 5.75	~SALE~
Spider Plant	4"	2.50	~NEW~
Yucca Cane	6"	4.50 3.50	~SALE~
ZZ Plant	4"	3.50	
ZZ Plant	6"	6.50 5.00	~SALE~
ZZ Plant	8"	10.50	~NEW~

Boxes & Sleeves			
Trays		2.25	
Boxes		4.50	
6" Sleeves		0.25	
8" Sleeves		0.50	
14" Sleeves		1.50	